

ĩ

C.A.No. 6807 OF 1999
.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R

ITEM No.2-5 (Chamber) Court No. 5 SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

C.A.No. 6807 of 1999@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

Commnr. of Centra Excise Appellant (s)

Versus

M/s. Kisan Sahakari Chini Mills Ltd. Respondent(s)

With C.A. Nos. 4778/2000, 275-76/2001 and 870/2000@@
CC

(Regarding dispensing with the printing of appeal record)

Date : 22/11/2001 This/these application(s)/appeal(s)/petition(s)
was/were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE @@
AA

For Appellant (s)
in CA 6807/99, 870/2000 and Mr. Dilip Tandon, adv.
275-76/2001 for Mr. BK Prasad, adv.

in CA 4778/2000 Mr. V Balachandraan, adv.

in CA 275-76/2001 Mr. JM Khanna, adv.

For Respondent (s)
in CA 6807/99 Mr. Vinay Garg, adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
Printing dispensed with.

Let the appeals be heard on SLP paper books.

Eight weeks' time is granted to file additional documents.

(Alka Dudeja)
Court Master

(S. Krishnan)
Court Master